

BANKURA UNIVERSITY

(West Bengal Act XIX of 2013- Bankura University Act, 2013)
Main Campus, P.O.: Purandarpur, Dist.: Bankura,
Pin- 722155, West Bengal
Office of the Controller of Examinations

Ref. No.: BKU/CE/UG/114/2022 Date: 09.03.2022

NOTIFICATION

Sub: Publication of Provisional Results of Post Publication Review of Answer Scripts of UG (Honours & Programme) Semesters II, IV & VI Examinations of the A. Y. 2020 – 21 for both regular and SNC students

It is notified for information of all concerned that provisional results of Post Publication Review of Answer Scripts of UG (Honours & Programme) Semesters II, IV & VI Examinations of the A. Y. 2020 – 21 for both regular and SNC students have been published and is available for viewing/download from student login of the Bankura University Examination portal.

Sd/-

Dr. Shibaji Panda Controller of Examinations

Copy to:

- 1. The Registrar, Bankura University
- 2. The Dean, Bankura University
- 3. The Inspector of Colleges, Bankura University
- 4. All Principals/TiCs/OiCs of affiliated colleges of Bankura University
- 5. The Co-ordinator Santali Vernacular, Bankura University
- 6. The Secretary, Faculty Council for Under-Graduate Studies
- 7. System Administrator, Bankura University to upload the notice in the University website
- 8. The Secretary to the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Bankura University
- 9. Guard file